

19 M A C T 319/23
ANUSHKA SHARMA Vs. HARSHIT @ KALE

23.05.2023

Present: Sh. Dependra Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Respondents unserved.

Issue fresh notice of the petition to the respondents on filing
of fresh PF, returnable for **14.08.2023**.

(Dr. V. K. Dahiya)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
23.05.2023