

23 M A C T 320/23
GEETA Vs. HARSHIT @ KALE

13.09.2024

Present: Sh. Anoop Kumar Pandey, Ld. Counsel for
petitioner.

Sh. T. A. Rajput, Ld. Counsel for R1 and R2.

Ms. Rubeena Khan, Ld. Proxy counsel for R3.

Matter is listed for RE.

No witness is present on behalf of respondents. Last
opportunity is granted to respondents to lead RE.

Put up for RE on 06.11.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
13.09.2024